
T120RDH0K2
Article Number: 117-05501

Double Head Tie, 15.7" Long, 50lb Tensile Strength, PA66, Black, 50/pkg

Local Order Number

Type

Color

Features and Benefits

Product Description

Fixation Method (FF)

Identification Plate Position

Releasable Closure (Yes/No)

Variant

Short Description

T120RDH0K2

T120RDH

Black (BK)

• The tie contains a dual locking design to secure two bundles at once.
• Head design can also provide spacing between parallel bundles.
• Bent tail allows for quick insertion into head.

The double head cable tie was designed with a dual locking head to secure two bundles simultaneously. The head
also provides separation between bundles or bundles running parallel to each other. The bent tail design allows quick
and simple installations by hand. For high volume applications, tensioning tools are available to ensure consistent
and safe installation.

None

none

No

Inside Serrated

Double Head Tie, 15.7" Long, 50lb Tensile Strength, PA66, Black, 50/pkg

Minimum Tensile Strength (imperial)

Minimum Tensile Strength (N)

Length L (imperial)

Length L (metric)

Bundle Diameter 2nd Loop max
(imperial)

Width W (imperial)

Width W (metric)

Bundle Diameter min (imperial)

Bundle Diameter min (metric)

Bundle Diameter max (imperial)

Bundle Diameter max (metric)

Bundle Diameter 1st Loop max
(imperial)

Bundle Diameter 1st Loop max (metric)

Bundle Diameter 2nd Loop max
(metric)

120.0 lbs

535.0 N

15.7 "

398.0 mm

2.0 "

0.3 "

7.6 mm

0.19 "

4.6 mm

2.0 "

50.8 mm

4.0 "

101.6 mm

50.8 mm

Quantity per

Package Quantity

Carton Quantity

bag

50

1000

Base Data

Product Dimensions

Logistics and Packaging
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Material

Material Shortcut

CSA Certified

Flammability

Operating Temperature

ROHS Conformity

UL Listed (US and Canada)

UL Recognized (US and Canada)

Polyamide 6.6 (PA66)

PA66

No

UL94 V2

-40 °F to +185 °F (-40 °C to +85 °C)

Yes

No

Yes

Material and Specifications
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