HellermannTyton

T120RDH0K2



Article Number: 117-05501

Double Head Tie, 15.7" Long, 50lb Tensile Strength, PA66, Black, 50/pkg

RoHS

Base Data

Local Order Number	T120RDH0K2
Туре	T120RDH
Color	Black (BK)
Features and Benefits	 The tie contains a dual locking design to secure two bundles at once. Head design can also provide spacing between parallel bundles. Bent tail allows for quick insertion into head.
Product Description	The double head cable tie was designed with a dual locking head to secure two bundles simultaneously. The head also provides separation between bundles or bundles running parallel to each other. The bent tail design allows quick and simple installations by hand. For high volume applications, tensioning tools are available to ensure consistent and safe installation.
Fixation Method (FF)	None
Identification Plate Position	none
Releasable Closure (Yes/No)	No
Variant	Inside Serrated
Short Description	Double Head Tie, 15.7" Long, 50lb Tensile Strength, PA66, Black, 50/pkg

Product Dimensions

Minimum Tensile Strength (imperial)	120.0 lbs			
Minimum Tensile Strength (N)	535.0 N			
Length L (imperial)	15.7 "			
Length L (metric)	398.0 mm			
Bundle Diameter 2nd Loop max (imperial)	2.0 " Width W (imperial)0.3 "			
Width W (metric)	7.6 mm			
Bundle Diameter min (imperial)	0.19 "			
Bundle Diameter min (metric)	4.6 mm			
Bundle Diameter max (imperial)	2.0 "			
Bundle Diameter max (metric)	50.8 mm			
Bundle Diameter 1st Loop max (imperial)				
(imperial) Bundle Diameter 1st Loop max (metric)101.6 mm				
Bundle Diameter 2nd Loop max (metric)	50.8 mm			
Logistics and Packaging				
Quantity per	bag			
Package Quantity	50			
Carton Quantity	1000			

Material and Specifications

Material	Polyamide 6.6 (PA66)
Material Shortcut	PA66
CSA Certified	No
Flammability	UL94 V2
Operating Temperature	-40 °F to +185 °F (-40 °C to +85 °C)
ROHS Conformity	Yes
UL Listed (US and Canada)	No
UL Recognized (US and Canada)	Yes

© HellermannTyton 2014